1
To
uc
h
H
M
I
D

Outlet Box for TPD-280/TPD-280U/
TPD-283/TPD-430/TPD-433 Devices
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
TPD-430/TPD-433
TPD-430 CR 4.3" Touch HMI device with RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the Outlet Box in United States (RoHS)
TPD-430-EU CR 4.3" Touch HMI device with RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the European 86 x 86 mm Outlet Box (RoHS)
TPD-433 CR  4.3" Touch HMI device with Ethernet, RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the Outlet Box in United States (RoHS)
TPD-433-EU CR 4.3" Touch HMI device with Ethernet, RS-485, USB, RTC, Suitable for the European 86 x 86 mm Outlet Box (RoHS)
Website: http://www.measurementsystems.co.uk                    E-mail: sales@measys.com                                                               4